	re Services. were	Jan'051 MWA119	081211		
Date In: 4h /g-13:46	Job description	Date	&Time Completed	Done	e by
Ref No: Na INCIGOINTE 24	SAS e-filing				10-2 - 10 10 10
Veh No: 5M 680372	E-mail (within Shrs, A	(C 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 4/2/19-08:55	i-Motor Claim Fo	rm M	105 1963-001	4/3/19 1	TITE
OD (FP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (With			31715	1
OB . Taporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	Report			
Transutor.	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Own	cr/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel;	F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SUR	6007	INC()/1	Non-INC()	82	
Owner / Driver: (Tel)	
Policy No: () P	criod: () Cove	r Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Da	te:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P	: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	11
Year of Registration: ()		NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,)			
General Remarks:		A STATE OF THE STA		San San	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infe	ormation strictly Confider	itial & Strictly N	O refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.	5	record of	· ·	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO () ; Towing	Co: ()
Remarke: (TNC) balls at C700 cc1c)	The second secon		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Spirit Same	Civin -
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	ers to access to be a sense to the contract of	Date	Timis Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completad		by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completad	Done	Ъу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completed	Done	Эфу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completad	Done	Эу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completed	Done	Эру
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completad	Done	Эу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date	eTime Completed	Done	þ y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () 3000] ()			SPECIAL AF	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	oice Preparatio	n Checklist.	Ant (5)	Ami (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	vice Preparatio	n Checklist	An((S))	S. Ame (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ()	oice Preparatio	n Checklist	Ant (S)	Anii (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparatio : Accident Reportin : Damege Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Su	n Checklist ; (\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40,	And (5) fit Bill 545	S. Ame (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparatio : Accident Reportin : Damege Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Su	n Checklist ; (\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40,	Ant (\$) fit Bill 0) 545 120 \$30	S. Ame (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparatio : Accident Reporting : Damage Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Su claiming agains UNG : Re-inspection	n Checklist; ((330); at (\$100); INC (\$8:	Ant (5) fit Bill 545 120 530	Ami (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparatio : Accident Reporting : Damage Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Succidenting against INC : Re-inspection : Idac DA + SMRT S	n Checklist. (330); ot (\$100); INC (\$8 S40; rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	And (\$) fit Biff 0) \$45 120 \$30	Ami (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions Lumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	Accident Reporting: Damage Assessme: Towing Fee: Follow-Through Suclaiming against UNC: Re-inspection: Idao DA + SMRT SUC Additional Services	n Checklist. (330); at (\$100); INC (\$8 540 rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) survey 3	Ant(S) fitBill 0) 545 120 530 575	Ami (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	: Accident Reporting: Damage Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Succidenting against UNC: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Successful Success	n Checklist. (330); at (\$100); INC (\$8 540 rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) survey Allowance	Ant (5) fit Bill 0) 545 120 530 575 160	Ant (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions Date/Fime Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	: Accident Reporting : Darnage Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Su claiming against INC : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT S UC Additional Service : Courtesy Car / Tpt : Repair Co-ordinati : Fost Repair Inspec	n Checklist. (\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$8 S40 Ivey Ivey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Survey Allowance on ion	Ant(S) fitBill 0) 545 120 530 575	Arit (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions Laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	Accident Reporting: Darrage Assessme Towing Fee Follow-Through Sucleiming against INC: Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT SUC Additional Service: Courtesy Car / Tpt: Repair Co-ordinate: Fost Repair Inspection: DV / Collect Excess	n Checklist. (\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) survey \$ ses Allowance on ion s Coordination	Ant (\$) fit Bill 0) 545 120 575 160 555 510 525 533	Arit (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Fime Actions Date/Fime Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	: Accident Reporting : Darnage Assessme : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Su claiming against INC : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT S UC Additional Service : Courtesy Car / Tpt : Repair Co-ordinati : Fost Repair Inspec	n Checklist. (\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) survey \$ ses Allowance on ion s Coordination	Ant (5) fit Bill 0) 545 120 530 575 160	Ami (S)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/07/2019 17:46
Date Of Accident	04/07/2019 08:55
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE (SLE), PUNGGOL EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMG8003Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG SHIN LEEI, NATHALIE
NRIC No	S7908198A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84909649
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84909649
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT HYBRID 1.5F AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106423148
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver TAY HOCK LENG (ZHENG FULONG)
NRIC No S77007757

 NRIC No
 \$7700775Z

 Date Of Birth
 19/01/1977

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/06/2004

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84909649

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-84909649

EMail Address NOEMAIL

66 SENGKANG SQUARE Address

#13-37

Postcode 544703

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLK600T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SH8727S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

TAXI

1

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnells Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle A: SMGB0037 Vehicle B: SLK 6007 Vehicle C: SH 8.7 275 [Buss 10P]

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF

	on the stated date and time, I , vehicle 4',	- 60
2	SMES0037, was travelling along the stated venue.	
A	As there a bus on my left signaled his intention	+0
fi	filter out, I slowed down and stopped. Suddenly,	1
fe	ut an impact on my stationary vehicle's rear portio	n.
1	then realised I was surplived in a chain confission	, u
3	vehicles I mish to state that the impact propell	ed
n _V	1 vehicle into the yellow box.	
8	0.13	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1001 TO 1	D/MM/YYYI, TIME: 08 : 57 HH:MM
LOCATION: TPE(SLE), Punggol	txi+·
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	(2)
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMG 8	M2 ₹
	Ntuc
C)POLICY NUMBER:	MINIO
DIPOLICY TYPE: I COMPREHENSIVE /	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
SIMAKE & MODEL: TONGO	Pit
	AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g/VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C	OMMÉRCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME MYATE
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR O	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	^
AINAME: ong Shin Leei, Na	MALE / FEIGALE)
b/NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:S70	108196A · CONTACT: S(544703).
CIADDRESS: 66 SUNGRANO	1 Gnave #13-37 S(544703).
- in	NAME OF THE OWNER
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	DLICY HOLDER
Ho of passong DRIVER DINAME: TON HOCK LENG	MADE (FEMALE)
(Induding driver) O)NAME: 1/1 110/K LEVY) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S77	007757 CONTACT: 8490 9099
(DI) CIADDRESS: 66 SCHOKANA SA	
CANDORESA NO STRING	
	1(DD/MM/YYYY)
eloccupation: (INDOOR / OUTPGOR	₹)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE	COMPANY (YES / NO)
WAS DRIVED AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANY COUSE
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: [CLEAR / RAIN	ING / CITERO
b)ROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST.	ATION:
A THE BARTY VEHICLE	
· SIE MUDI	MODEL:
to at hassenger of telepoperate	
Induding driver) O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(DI) WALL THE BY PRIVICE	TO TOTAL WAR WAS A STATE OF THE
d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH 87275	MODEL:
to of passinger e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
aduding driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::
(OI)male :	47 NO
***	X (2)
92	
Omas =	×0

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE - DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number: S7700775Z

Name:

TAY HOCK LENG (ZHENG FULONG)

For LKK/NAC Use Only Birth Date: 19 Jan 1977

Issue Date: 14 Jun 2004



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7700775Z





Name

TAY HOCK LENG (ZHENG FULONG)

Race

CHINESE

Date of birth

Sex

19-01-1977

M

Country of birth

SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 3

Motor Cars of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 passangers, exclusive of the driver; and Motor Tractors and other Motor Vehicles of unladen weight not exceeding 2500 kg

PASS DATE

14 Jun 2004

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Licence No: S7700775Z

NP 428A

4008583



NRIC No. S7700775Z



Date of issue

01-03-2007

66 SENGKANG SQUARE #13-37 SINGAPORE 544703

S7700775Z

NRIC No:

For LKK/NAC Use Only

25/08/2016

eBao Tech				E Z	The range			Genera	alClaim
iello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	300601				• Chang	e Language	· Chang	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop Natice of Loss	Policy Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy No.			Date	of Accident	[04/07/2019 0	08:55	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SMG8003Z		Cert	ficate Number	- [
				Search					
		rtificate Policyholder lumber Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5106423148	ONG SHIN LEEI, NATHALIE	S7908198A	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SMG80032	SMG8003Z	31/12/2018	30/12/2019

Policy No.	5106423148	Policyholder Name	ONG SHIN	LEEI, NATHALIE	Policyholder NRIC	57908198	A
Certificate No.							
Address	66 SENGKANG SQUARE #13-37	LA FIESTA SIN	GAPORE 544	1703			
roduct lame	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
olicy issue ate	28/12/2018	Effective Date	31/12/201	8 00:00	Expiry Date	30/12/201	9 23:59
xcess Type		All Claims Excess					
hird Party xcess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
dditional xcess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Yo	oung/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	96354288		GST Flag	Y	
Co-insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate	No						
	der Mailing Address						
ddress 1	66 SENGKANG SQUARE	Address	2	#13-37 LA FIESTA	Ac	dress 3	SINGAPORE 544703
ddress 4		Address	Туре	Singapore address	Po	st Code	544703
Jnit No.		Related Number	Policy	5106423148			
Insured C	bject: SMG8003Z	Number					
	ents						
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	En	dorsement	Туре	Endorsement S	tatus	Endorsement Content
ı	31/12/2018 00:00	Basic Inf	ormation En	dorsement Endorser	nent Take Effec	tive	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 31 Dec 2018, this following policy details are amende as follows: HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED CHASSIS NUMBER: GP51331661 ENGINE NUMBER: LEB1437988 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER: SMG80032 ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE: 31 Dec 2018
	05/01/2019 00:00	Basic Info	ormation En	dorsement Endorser	nent Take Effect	tive	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 05 Jan 2019, the following amendment(s) is/are made to this policy: 1. The Policy i extended to cover use for hire or reward. 2. An excess of \$\$2,000.0 is imposed under Section 1 of this policy. 3. An excess of \$\$1,500.00 is imposed under Section 2 of this policy 4. The Policy does not cover any driver who is below 22 years old or with less than 2 years drivin experience. In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$720.87 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment

m Description ferror Workshop Ce- professional Ce- profes	04/07/2019 17:58 Decision MT/1051963 ● Yes ○ No Path *		5eve Submit 001 04/07/2019 17:59 Category *	Confidential Urpen	Cy * Description *
terred Workshop Ge uire Finalisation e Registered ort Taken By Print AK letter ttachment	NT/1051963	Caim No.	001		
terred Workshop Ge uire Finalisation e Registered ort Taken By Print AK letter	Decision				
erred Workshop Cou ure Finalisation a Registered ort Taken By Print AK letter			Seve Submit		
erred Workshop Cou ure Finalisation a Registered ort Taken By Print AK letter			Save Submit		
erred Workshop Co ere Finalisation Registered ert Taken By		5-200-15-25-2			
erred Workshop Co ere Finalisation Registered		Service Asserta			
irred Workshop Co ire Finalisation	04/07/2019 17:58			Date Received	04/07/2019 00:00
erred Workshop Co		Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received V
	Yes	Preference Repair Option	Not at Fault	W 200	
Description		Insured Liability •	Not at Sault	Name of Preferred Workshop	
	5MG8003Z / SLK600T ON 4 Jul 2019				
nant Name *	22	Claimant NR3C *	SV III CALLED		
mant Type Claiman		Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
il Address	jack.nat.don@gmail.com	Oli Vehicle Number	SMG8003Z	TP Vehicle Number	SLK600T
(act No.(Mobile)	96852437	Contact No.(Home)	56852437	Contact No. (Office)	
m Type •	CO-MX	Insured Name	ONG SHIN LEET, NATHALIE	Insured NRIC	57908198A
laim 001 New	•				
Mication History					
athelyser or Blood T iding?	Test 0 mg	Ane injury?	○ Yes ® No		
laration					
es he own a Singapo pistered car?		Driver Venicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
No.	13-37	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	544703
ress 4	Sendown Stoket	Address Type	LA FIESTA	Address 3	SINGAPORE 544703
test feo (Mobile)	84909649 66 SENGKANG SQUARE	Contact No.(Office) Address 2	0	Contact No.(Home)	a .
ister Date of Driver (act No.(Mobile)		Oriver Age	42	Driving Experience	15
arned driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$7700775Z	Driver DOB	19/01/1977
ror Name	TAY HOCK LENG	Driver Type	Named Driver		
OI Driver Info					
No.		Related Policy Number	5106423148	T was willing	544703
resis 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE \$44703
iress 1	66 SENGKANG SQUARE	Address 2	#13-37 LA FIESTA	Address 3	Charles and a control
Policyholder Ma	siling Address				
Incation History			GST Status Venfied	Yes	
Registered Registration No.	No		GST Registration Date		
GST Registered					
Benefits	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
rd Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1,500.00		
named Driver Exces	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	2,000.00		
in damage Excess	2,000.00	Additional Excess	0	Windscreen Excess	100.00
Excess					
Cident Location	TPE (SLE), PUNGGOL EXIT			ICM No.	
parting Centre	C.15C.147000.	Orange Force	04:00	Country of Accident	Singapore
te of Accident	04/07/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	Ves 08:55	Accident Type	Chain Collision
port Date	04/07/2019 17:56	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Var	0.0040000000000000000000000000000000000	
Accident Details	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	30	Private Hire	Yes
D Protection	® No ○ Yes	TC4	® № ()Yes	eCode Reason	
all Address	00	Special Remark		eCode	No. V
	84909549	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive QLASSIC	Loading	0
mact No.(Mobile)	ONG SHIN LEEL, NATHALIE			Policyholder NRIC	57908198A
				Carlotte de Burele de Carlotte	
duct Code (tact No.(Mobile)		Vehicle No.	SHG80032	GST Registration No.	

